PERMANENT
. PARCEL
NUMBER

07-30-401-021

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

79.91 FT

15247 MIRACLE MILE ADD §

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-30-72
11-5-76

11-6-87

4-19-90
1-6-92

COOKE RALPH T & BETTY L
SCHUTTENBERG, MARGARET A
CARMICHAEL MARCIA & LYLE

MONROE RANDALL C

MONROE CHARLES S & DARLENE M
WHITFIELD MICHAEL G & VICKIE D

CFl 50
C.F.5.50

C.F. 8.90
NO CF
C.F. 13.90




